GOLDEN BIKER SO DELAS

Relatério Geral - REFUZIDO - Todos
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Numero
R14
RO4
R28
R13
R24
RO5
RO9
RO6
R38
R26
R20
R12
R19
RO7
R25
R37
RO2
R18
R11
RO1
R21
R31
R23
RO8

Nome

KARINE APARECIDA DO CARMO
ANA PAULA FERREIRA SILVA
SANDRA OBADOVISK FREITAS
JUSSARA CORREIA MICHEL
PRISCILA NOGUEIRA GOMES
BIANCA FAGUNDES PIRFES
FRANCYSKELY DE SOUZA PEDROSA
CAMILA DE CASSIA MARQUES
VALDIRENE CRISTINA MORAIS
RITA APARECIDA BRAGA
NELSA DE CASSIA BRAGA
JUMARA CANDIDA DE MOURA
NELMA CAROLINA ROSEDO
CLARA ELIS FERREIRA
RENATA ALINE DE SOUZA

ANA LUISA DA CONCEICAO
ANA PAULA ANDRADE ALMEIDA
NATY ARAGAO

JULIANA DE MOURA SIMOES
ALESSANDRA MATOS

PATRICIA MARQUES DE LIMA
SIMONE CRISTINA DE LIMA
PRISCILA INES DE ARAO
ELISANGELA APARECIDA FERNANDES
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Fx.Et.

CI.Fx.

SX.

C.

Equipe

Tempo
00:48:03
00:49:39
00:50:08
00:50:19
00:51:05
00:51:38
00:51:59
00:53:00
00:53:19
00:54:00
00:54:13
00:54:47
00:55:05
00:55:35
00:55:41
00:56:27
00:56:41
00:57:05
00:57:11
00:57:35
00:57:42
00:57:52
01:03:22
01:03:27

Pégina :



Pégina :
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